

Pachet Diverse materiale

I.D.: 67062210

Data publicarii 10.03.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 824,26 RON - 824,26 RON

Descriere: 1 TUB NEON 18W BUC 4 5.04 20.17 3.83 2 STARTER 2-22W BUC 4 2.10 8.40 1.60 3 CABLU IMPRIMANTA 1M BUC 2 3.28 6.55 1.25 4 Prelungitor 1.5m BUC 1 26.89 26.89 5.11 5 PRELUNGITOR 3M BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 6 CABLU USB T-M 3M BUC 1 8.90 8.90 1.69 7 CONVECTOR ELECTRIC BUC 1 117.63 117.63 22.35 8 PRIZA PT BUC 1 20.17 20.17 3.83 9 MYYM 3X2.5 ML 10 5.46 54.62 10.38 10 TABLOU 2P BUC 1 11.76 11.76 2.24 11 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 1P+N 20 A BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 12 DIBLU CARAMIDA Ø8+HOLSURUB BUC 10 0.38 3.78 0.72 13 SIR CLEME 10 BUC 4 1.34 5.38 1.02 14 SEMIOLANDEZ CUP 232X3/4 BUC 2 3.78 7.56 1.44 15 ADAPTOR CUP 22-3/4 BUC 2 4.79 9.58 1.82 16 COT AL 3/4 IE BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 17 COT CUP 22-90 II BUC 4 2.27 9.08 1.72 18 GARNITURI 1T BUC 4 0.29 1.18 0.22 19 GARNITURI 3/4 BUC 4 0.21 0.84 0.16 20 FIR ETANSARE LOCTITE BUC 1 45.38 45.38 8.62 21 BATERIE DUS C28 BUC 2 91.60 183.19 34.81 22 BATERIE DUS C3 BUC 2 75.63 151.26 28.74 23 BATERIE LAVOAR BUC 1 67.23 67.23 12.77 24 GARNITURI 3/4 BUC 20 0.29 5.88 1.12